
2024-2025 Proposed Members
Student Health Advisory Council (SHAC)

Name Role Campus/Organization email

1. Castillo, Cindy Community
Health

SWTJC/UMH cindylmata@yahoo.com

2. Castle, Richard SFE Child Nutrition rcastle8192@uvaldecisd.net

3. Castro, Christina Parent UDLA christinavcastro1976@gmail.com

4. De Leon, Monica UCISD Staff UHS mdeleon7854@uvaldecisd.net

5. Dvorak, Miranda UCISD Staff Crossroads/
Restorative

mdvorak6176@uvaldecisd.net

6. Faulkner, Brenda Community
Mental Health

Children’s
Bereavement Center

bfaulkner@cbcst.org

7. Fleming, Jamie Parent MJH jfleming_78@outlook.com

8. Flores, Molly Parent MJH molly.flores@ag.tamu.edu

9. MG Student UHS 28231galindo@uvaldecisd.net

10. Gonzales, Paul Community
Mental Health

Family Services
Association

pgonzales@family-service.org

11. Gruben, Elizabeth Parent MJH/UHS grubenelizabeth@gmail.com

12 Gruben, Tony Parent/Clergy MJH/UHS/Baptist
Temple

tonygruben@hotmail.com

13. HH Student UHS 33292holt@uvaldecisd.net

14. Kelley, Rolla Parent/
Community
Health

MJH/Texas
Department of State
Health Services

Rolla.Kelley@dshs.texas.gov

15. Mize, Julie UCISD Staff UCISD jmize4376@uvaldecisd.net

16. Perez, Mayra SFE Child Nutrition mperez8858@uvaldecisd.net

17. Ramon, Jesus Community
Mental Health

Nueva Vida
Behavioral Health

jesusr@nuevavidabha.com

18. NR Student UHS 28385ramon@uvaldecisd.net



19. Rhodes-Spies,
Bianca

Parent MJH bspies@hillcountry.org

20. Rico, Linda Parent Dalton, UE Lrico@sjrctexas.org

21. AR Student UHS 26857rodriguez@uvaldecisd.net

22. DR Student UHS 26082rodriguez@uvaldecisd.net

23. Salazar, Deyanira Community deyanira-math@hotmail.com

24. Saucedo, Jeanette Parent UHS jjsaucedo@sbcglobal.net


